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Ticket Number:  600306605

Revision Number:  415453

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 600306605

Dig Date N/A

Status

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 2501 - 2559 W LELAND AVE

Placement CUTPWALL

DETAILS

Requested 7/21/2017   2:55 pm

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence within 14 days of ticket creation.)

Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 8 feet

Expected Duration N/A

Associated Permit Number DOT834903

Permittee Name DWM

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name Vasyl Glebiv

Onsite Contact Phone Number (630)724-3200

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work Install Water Line

Work will use

Location of Dig

Activity Comment



Dig Notice Information - 600306605 Page 2 of 4

Extension Comments -10/17/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/16/2017 YES
-10/06/2017 YES
-10/04/2017 YES
-10/04/2017 YES
-10/04/2017 YES
-10/04/2017 YES
-10/04/2017 YES
-10/04/2017 YES
-10/04/2017 YES
-09/21/2017 YES
-09/20/2017 YES
-09/20/2017 YES
-09/20/2017 YES
-09/20/2017 YES
-09/20/2017 YES
-09/20/2017 YES
-09/20/2017 YES
-09/20/2017 YES
-09/14/2017 YES
-09/13/2017 YES
-09/13/2017 YES
-09/13/2017 YES
-09/13/2017 YES
-09/13/2017 YES
-09/13/2017 YES
-09/13/2017 YES
-09/13/2017 YES
-09/13/2017 YES

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name DWM

Contact Address 1000 E OHIO ST CHICAGO, IL 60611-3416

Contact Phone
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 448069 8/18/2017   8:29:13 AM vrthomps Renew

 448148 8/18/2017   8:32:05 AM vrthomps Remark

 415453 7/26/2017   8:55:09 AM WEBDIGGER Updated

 415477 7/26/2017   8:55:49 AM S14394M Approved

 466619 8/31/2017  10:35:02 AM Jehovah1 Remark

 483755 9/13/2017   3:15:34 PM Jehovah1 Renew

 483781 9/13/2017   3:15:56 PM Jehovah1 Remark

 442885 8/15/2017   8:39:22 AM vrthomps Remark

Viewing Notice Created on 07/21/2017 at 02:55 pm


